

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
\$720.00	1.7.68	84.00	\$ 804.00	House All.\$10 mth.
\$804.00	1.7.69	60.00	864.00	
\$864.00	1.7.70	\$96.00	\$960.00	
\$960.00	1.1.71	\$360.00	\$1320.00	No House Allce.
1320.00	1.7.71	120.00	1440.00	
1440.00	1.7.72	144.00	1584.00	
1584.00	1.1.73	120.00	1704.00	
1704.00	1.1.74	180.00	207,036NHF	
207,036NHF	1.2.74	16524NHF	223,560NHF	8% inc. Letter
223,560NFH	1.1.75	12,000	235,560 FNH	25/3/74
235,560	1.1.76	9,440	245,000	
245,000	1.1.77	13,000	258,000	